Form-V
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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 315478

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE /WVALID IND g5 ovir oy bR RS s ds x4
ANY ALTERATION Placd!AZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA . .....

To: Plant protection organisation of FRANCE Date of Inspection: 26-Oct-15

Description of consignment/s=m Rz 3

Name and address of exporter: MUSA & BROTHERS, 5/6, AHSANULLAH ROAD, DHAKA, BANGLADESH
ATASTICET AN 8 fEEm

Declared name and address of consignee: §aR.L ASIA PACIFIC TRADE, 153 RUE DU FAUBOURG ST-DENIS-75010,

e enera 1 e S PARIS, FRANCE.

Number and description of packages: .
il 500 CARTONS

Distinguishing mark: MM

AT BF ' :

Place of origin: BANGLADESH

Tese EW

Declared means of conveyance: BY AIR

s *fFasm w

Declared point of entry: PARIS, FRANCE

(qifES ot ¥

Name of produce and quantity declared: 2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES,
CRIES *Tsta 7% @ *ffe

Botanical name of plant: SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
Bfyrra tawife [

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/a%urs 2oy a1 WATsCE (7, SHfwe TRy, TRFers < 31 ==
s Faf Aegm «AfFe ¢ FUREN (TR ¢ EEMRE 93 JITRECNE AXF FEIA (1 ¢ FURPE 18 IFm
s 22w 92 Tu QnMRSR e W By g e Y Rys crenss e

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/CT#1I® WuI1/gqe WA TSIA ¢

paat P ~ NILL

Date/sifa< s Treatment/fTs 73w

Chemical (active ingredient) T01HRR 5 (S Sowr) 2 -

Duration and temperature/f8ea™ s Siomm 3 Nt V, /” 1 .D F R

Concentration/ @l § : NILL WITHLN 248} { IP MEN»I

Additional information/sfR%® &z 2 NILL PIO U RS

Additional declaration/ssf& caree 3
/ 2
Signature
s S e i Reittin)
Name of authorised officer:ty Rirecior >
Date of Issue : 25-Oct-15 Plant Quarantini Station

Afgeis FEFE T qarat Shakyaial LatL Argort
o4 o - ' Phaka




Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0215478

SL  English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Plantain
8 Banana Flower
9 Stem of Banana

10 Cucumber

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cueumis sativus

Total

Date:- 25-Oct-15

Quantity (Kgs)
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
2000
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(Md. Haflzur Rahma
Deputy Bitastas

Plant Quaranting Station
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